
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

名 前
黒羽  浩史
小谷 浩輔
杉浦 清 彦
和久井 智則
石 川 和男
飯 田 勇一
小林  宏 一
岡田 友裕
上田中 貞次
古 谷 卓一
鈴江 明 男
松 尾 正 俊
岩井 信 之
朝日 雄一郎
金子 昌 弘
尾池 輝昭
前 田 太 郎
原  靖治
寺崎 裕昭
土屋 石 恵

Max.周回数
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6

Total Time
5:42.586
5:00.430
5:02.969
5:04.026
5:07.343
5:08.741
5:09.307
5:10.436
5:11.646
5:11.812
5:13.074
5:18.781
5:20.905
5:27.369
5:27.736
5:31.299
5:38.308
5:44.470
5:58.529
5:09.832

レ ー ス
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2

総合ベス ト
42.046
42.369
42.552
42.857
43.429
42.509
43.296
42.395
41.476
43.199
43.512
43.778
42.882
44.960
44.782
44.860
46.358
46.659
44.605
47.710

モ デル
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
HOT BODIES
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
AGAMA
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
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